



14970

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		881912T02	ADAPTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
2	17	23784	PIN, Dowel	6		
3	23	27132	BUSHING	1		
4	21	817519A 2	CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY, Drain	2		
5	25	19565002	GROMMET	1		
6	27	8M0005405	GASKET, Adaptor Plate	1		2,5
7		858572T01	SUMP, Oil	1		
8		898468A01	TUBE KIT, Exhaust	1		
9	25	881295	O-RING	1		2,5
10	25	89417004	GROMMET	1		
11	32	858575006	WATER TUBE	1	(LONG)	
11	32	858575005	WATER TUBE	1	(X-LONG)	
12		814080001	SEAL, Upper	1		2
13		858571T	TUBE, Oil Pick Up	1		
14	25	859082	O-RING	1		2,5
15	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	4		
16	10	824832 7	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	12		
17		858573	SEAL	1		
18		828818 1	DRAIN PLUG	1		
19	27	828816	GASKET	1		2
20	10	824832 13	SCREW, (M6 x 60)	4		
21		888823001	SHIFT DETENT ASSEMBLY	1		
22	10	898442	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
23	22	47945 2	PLUG	1		
24	19	898486	PLUG	1		
25		888835A 1	SHIFT SHAFT	1		
26		888840	SHIFT LINK	1		
27		888917	ROLLER	1		
28	23	891658	BUSHING	1		
29	18	82053M	HAIR PIN	2		
30	12	888832	WASHER	1		
31	12	69056	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .03)	1		
32	18	26953	COTTER PIN	1		
33		898844	SEAL, Exhaust Tube (Included with	1		2,5
34	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
35	19	48323	PLUG	1		
36		898103T91	PLENUM, Exhaust	1		
37		8M0001457	SEAL, Plenum	2		2
38	10	892073002	SCREW, (M6) Shoulder	3		
-	27	897534A07	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
-		897149A09	LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY (75/90)	1		